
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Date Recorded= 2023; Name= U S BANK TRUST
COMPANY;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

202304030000
92660

04/03/2023
03:02:41

U S BANK
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AJAX
MORTGAGE
LOAN TRUST

Instr
#:20070214000
068390

202309150002
78670

09/15/2023
03:43:50

U S BANK
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AJAX
MORTGAGE
LOAN TRUST
2020 A

Instr
#:20030127000
046800

202309250002
85470

09/25/2023
10:17:58

U S BANK
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AJAX
MORTGAGE
LOAN TRUST
2020 A

Instr
#:20090604000
213240

202307100002
03830

07/10/2023
09:05:55

U S BANK
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

LACEY KAIA 0 0 Instr
#:20061204000
586740

Lot#:14 Blk:5
Sub:TOWN OF
ALDRICH MAP
THOMAS
ADDITION


