Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Date Recorded= 2023; Name= U S BANK TRUST COMPANY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202304030000 92660	04/03/2023 03:02:41	U S BANK TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AJAX MORTGAGE LOAN TRUST					Instr #:20070214000 068390	
202309150002 78670	09/15/2023 03:43:50	U S BANK TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AJAX MORTGAGE LOAN TRUST 2020 A					Instr #:20030127000 046800	
202309250002 85470	09/25/2023 10:17:58	U S BANK TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AJAX MORTGAGE LOAN TRUST 2020 A					Instr #:20090604000 213240	
202307100002 03830	07/10/2023 09:05:55	U S BANK TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	LACEY KAIA			0	0	Instr #:20061204000 586740	Lot#:14 Blk:5 Sub:TOWN OF ALDRICH MAP THOMAS ADDITION